

Compony Reg. No. : 201838521G

#08-09 Premier @ Kaki Bukit

Singapore 415875

Email: xinhuaworkshop2@gmail.com

TO : **AIG** MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS

VEHICLE NO : SLQ5095L

MODEL : KIA NIRO

DATE OF ACCIDENT : 20.07.21

TIME OF ACCIDENT : 14:16 HRS

WE APPEND HEREUNDER THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIRS TO BE CARRIED OUT TO THE ABOVE VEHICLE.

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS				
S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Rehnd</i>	1	\$ 688.00	\$ 688.00
2	FRONT BUMPER LOWER <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 387.00	\$ 387.00
3	FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET <i>could</i>	1	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00
4	FRONT BUMPER UPPER SUPPORT GARNISH <i>could</i>	1	\$ 185.00	\$ 185.00
5	FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 48.00	\$ 48.00
6	FRONT BUMPER LOGO <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 85.00	\$ 85.00
7	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP <i>3 per</i>	2	\$ 194.00	\$ 388.00
8	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER <i>Neu</i>	2	\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00
9	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER LOWER GARNISH <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 56.00	\$ 56.00
10	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 98.00	\$ 98.00
11	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>Neu</i>	2	\$ 27.00	\$ 54.00
12	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 296.00	\$ 296.00
13	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>could</i>	1	\$ 127.00	\$ 127.00
14	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING <i>Neu</i>	2	\$ 127.00	\$ 254.00
15	FRONT RADAR SENSOR <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 1,685.00	\$ 1,685.00
16	HEAD LAMP <i>Head LH could</i>	2	\$ 569.00	\$ 1,138.00
17	HEAD LAMP LOWER BRACKET <i>Neu</i>	2	\$ 36.00	\$ 72.00
18	CENTER GRILLE <i>ct</i>	1	\$ 296.00	\$ 296.00
19	CENTER GRILLE RING (CHROME) <i>ct</i>	1	\$ 176.00	\$ 176.00
20	BONNET <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 873.00	\$ 873.00
21	BONNET HINGE <i>Neu</i>	2	\$ 101.00	\$ 202.00
22	BONNET INNER RUBBER <i>?</i>	1	\$ 48.00	\$ 48.00
23	BONNET LOCK <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 114.00	\$ 114.00
24	BONNET STOPPER	2	\$ 19.00	\$ 38.00
25	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>?</i>	1	\$ 597.00	\$ 597.00
26	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL LOWER GARNISH <i>?</i>	1	\$ 152.00	\$ 152.00
27	AIR CON CONDENSER SIDE GARNISH <i>Neu</i>	2	\$ 39.00	\$ 78.00
28	AIR CON CONDENSER	1	\$ 796.00	\$ 796.00
29	RADIATOR	1	\$ 894.00	\$ 894.00

TO : **AIG** MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : **SLQ5095L**
 MODEL : **KIA NIRO**
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 20.07.21
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 14:16 HRS

30	RADIATOR TOP BRACKET <i>xtm</i>	2	\$ 24.00	\$ 48.00	+
31	AIR DUCT <i>xtm</i>	1	\$ 98.00	\$ 98.00	+

2205
1984.50

TOTAL PRICE \$ 10,146.00
 LESS 10% \$ 1,014.60
SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 9,131.40

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT	
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	← 60
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SET) <i>nr</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	30
3	CENTER GRILLE CLIP (SET) <i>nr</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	20
4	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIP (SET) <i>nr</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	+
5	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL LOWER GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>nr</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	+
6	AIR CON CONDENSER SIDE GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>nr</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	+
7	RADIATOR COOLANT <i>Men</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	+

110

TOTAL \$ 510.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (FRONT)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,400.00	300
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,400.00	250
3	REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON CONDENSOR AND REFILL AIRCON GAS	\$ 120.00	+
4	REMOVE AND REFIX RADIATOR AND CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST	\$ 80.00	+
5	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	\$ 60.00	+

TOTAL \$ 3,060.00

550

Adrian L
L/S 16/08/21

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 9,641.40
 TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 3,060.00
 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 12,701.40

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER, YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN.

PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

IRENE

SERVICE ADVISOR

IRENE

HP 9151 6861

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature:
 Date:

03 Page
 Total: 2644.50
 L/S: 2.1K